MOLINE

Date Day

8/23  Thur

9/1  Sat

9/8  Sat

9/15 Sat

9/20 Thur

9/25 Tue

9/29 Sat

10/6  Sat

10/11 Thur

10/16 Tue

10/20 Sat

10/27 Sat

11/3  Sat

Meet

Alleman, Davenprt
Central, Galesburg, Rock
Island, Quincy, U.T

Pleasant Valley Invitational

First to the Finish Invite.

Minooka Flighted Invite.

Rock Island Invitational

Dixon, Sterling

Freeport Invitational

Runnin Red Invitational
Western Big Six*
Sterling F/S Invitational

IHSA Regional
Championships

IHSA Sectional
Championships

IHSA State
Championships

Time

4:45 pm

8:30 am

11:40 am

9:05 am

4 pm

4:30 pm

9:40 am

9:20 am

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Empire Park,
East Moline

Crow Creek Park
Bettendorf IA

Detweiller Park,
Peoria

Channahon
Community
Park, Joliet

Saukie Golf
Course, Rock
Island

Hoover Park,
Sterling

Hartland
Community
College

Black Partridge
Park, Metamora

Empire Park,
East Moline

Hoover Park,
Sterling

Normal, IL

Quincy, IL

Detweiller Park,
Peoria

DepartureTime —

The Bus leaves at

this time from this
location®

2:25 pm @ MHS

6:25 am (@ Wharton
8:25 am (@ Wharton

4:45 am (@ Wharton

2:40 pm @ MHS

2:15 pm @ MHS

6:00 am (@ Wharton

5:45 am (@ Wharton
2:10@ pm MHS

2 pm @ MHS

6 am (@ Wharton
TBA

TBA

Return
Time

7 pm

1 pm

4 pm

4 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm



