MOLINE * CROSSCOUNTRY 2018

Date	Day	Meet	Time	Place	DepartureTime – The Bus leaves at this time from this location*	Return Time
8/23	Thur	Alleman, Davenprt Central, Galesburg, Rock Island, Quincy, U.T	4:45 pm	Empire Park, East Moline	2:25 pm @ MHS	7 pm
9/1	Sat	Pleasant Valley Invitational	8:30 am	Crow Creek Park Bettendorf IA	6:25 am @ Wharton	1 pm
9/8	Sat	First to the Finish Invite.	11:40 am	Detweiller Park, Peoria	8:25 am @ Wharton	4 pm
9/15	Sat	Minooka Flighted Invite.	9:05 am	Channahon Community Park, Joliet	4:45 am @ Wharton	4 pm
9/20	Thur	Rock Island Invitational	4 pm	Saukie Golf Course, Rock Island	2:40 pm @ MHS	6:30 pm
9/25	Tue	Dixon, Sterling	4:30 pm	Hoover Park, Sterling	2:15 pm @ MHS	7:30 pm
9/29	Sat	Freeport Invitational	9:40 am	Hartland Community College	6:00 am @ Wharton	2 pm
10/6	Sat	Runnin Red Invitational	9:20 am	Black Partridge Park, Metamora	5:45 am @ Wharton	4:pm
10/11	Thur	Western Big Six*	TBA	Empire Park, East Moline	2:10@ pm MHS	7:30 pm
10/16	Tue	Sterling F/S Invitational	TBA	Hoover Park, Sterling	2 pm @ MHS	
10/20	Sat	IHSA Regional Championships	TBA	Normal, IL	6 am @ Wharton	
10/27	Sat	IHSA Sectional Championships	TBA	Quincy, IL	TBA	
11/3	Sat	IHSA State Championships	TBA	Detweiller Park, Peoria	TBA	